
The series takes place on iRacing, using the Dallara 
F3 car with a fixed setup. Sessions will take place in 
the following format:

	» Fortnightly races on Mondays at 7pm BST

	» 60 minute practice

	» 15 minute qualifying

	» 25 minute race

	» FIA points scoring system

To enter this new and exciting championship you 
are required to complete the online registration 
form available online (using the link below) before 
Monday 25th May.

Anyone signing up after this date cannot be 
guaranteed an entry.

For any queries relating to the series, please contact 
neil@izoneperformance.com.

b r o u g h t  t o  y o u  b y R E G I S T E R  F O R  T H E  S E R I E S

P O W E R E D  B Y  I Z O N E

08/06/20
22/06/20
06/07/20
20/07/20
03/08/20
17/08/20
31/08/20
14/09/20
28/09/20
12/10/20
26/10/20
09/11/20
23/11/20

silverstone gp
Spa-Francorchamps
Snetterton 300
Monza
Montreal
Oulton Park International
Donington Park GP
Zandvoort GP
Lime Rock Park
Nurburgring GP
Brands Hatch GP
Okayama International
Interlagos

www.izoneperformance.com/motorsportuk-esports-series

Motorsport UK iRacing Esports Series

C A L E N D A R I N F O


